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
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY'S ADDITION LOT 115 Comments: ~45 ft frontage on S
Anderson Ave to the east, ~111 ft deep. No observed structures. The land consists of
open grassy space with some trees along the West perimeter. Ground is level
throughout. Small driveway entrance at the road. This is a great opportunity for an
adjacent land owner to increase their property size and as well as an ideal setting for a
new build. If you're considering development, please contact the local planning or
zoning department to inquire about building restrictions, such as minimum square
footage requirements and other land use regulations. Additional Disclosures: 44; 23
(see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $87.17

56 S ANDERSON
AVE PONTIAC

$1,939.07

7560 Parcel ID: 64 14-29-203-012; Legal Description: T3N, R10E, SEC 29 FOSTER AND
TREGENT'S ADDITION E 45 FT OF W 90 FT OF LOT 3 BLK 4 Comments: ~45 ft frontage
on W Howard to the south, ~120 ft deep. Parcel is paved for parking, appearing to be
utilized by the parcels adjacent to the north and west. There is a spot for a dumpster in
the North East corner. Nice little parking lot that is very usable. Wide driveway entrance
along the road. Additional Disclosures: 23 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $176.69

W HOWARD ST
PONTIAC

$2,567.83

7561 Parcel ID: 64 14-30-253-042; Legal Description: T3N, R10E, SEC 30 OAKLAND
COUNTY CONDOMINIUM PLAN NO 1510 THE VILLAGE AT STONEGATE POINTE UNIT 42,
BLDG 4 L 27952 P 001 2-13-03 FR 200-008 Comments: This appears to be a three
story condo unit located in the The Village at Stonegate Pointe. This property was
occupied on last visit. Please use caution and be respectful if visiting property in
person. Nice well maintained neighborhood. Shingled roof looks fine. Poured foundation
is solid. Street parking as well as an attached one car garage on the rear of he building.
Brick and vinyl siding looks nice. The property looks to be in great shape from the
exterior inspection only. Interior condition is unknown. Please do your due diligence
before placing a bid. Additional Disclosures: 6; 21; 68; 33 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $1,058.68

666 LYDIA LN
PONTIAC

$11,018.40

7562 Parcel ID: 64 14-30-354-029; Legal Description: T3N, R10E, SEC 30 HURON PARK
ADDITION LOT 14 & ALSO THAT PT OF LOT 3 A.P. 36 CONT WITHIN NELY & SWLY LI OF
LOT 14 HURON PARK ADD IF BOTH LI ARE PRODUCED NWLY TO INTERSECT NWLY LI OF
SD LOT 3 EXC NWLY 25 FT Comments: ~45 ft frontage on Oriole to the SE,~127 ft
deep. ~0.14a. ~771 sq ft ranch. Single story house, full basement. This property was
occupied on last visit. Please use caution and be respectful if visiting property in
person. The house appears to be in below average condition. Metal siding is pulling
away from the original wood siding. Shingled roof looks fine but looks like it may need
some repairs above the addition. Gas and electric meter as still hooked up and active.
Grassy front lawn with a two track dirt driveway. Cats were seen on the property. This
house will likely require repairs and renovations. Please do your due diligence and be
prepared for some work. Additional Disclosures: 6; 30; 21; 22 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $748.51

46 ORIOLE RD
PONTIAC

$7,747.80



7563 Parcel ID: 64 14-30-427-018; Legal Description: T3N, R10E, SEC 30 BAGLEY AND
MANN S 40 FT OF N 570 FT OF E 150 FT OF W 184 FT OF LOT 4 Comments: ~40 ft
frontage on Thorpe to the west, ~150 ft deep. ~0.14a. ~600 sq ft footprint.
Unfortunately this house is in poor shape. The inside of the home has been trashed and
there's substantial mold in the basement and surface mold throughout the home. Three
bedroom one bathroom. Holes in the multiple walls. The floors feel soft and wavy.
Shared driveway leads to a detached one car garage. There was a vehicle parked on
the premises during last visit. The one car garage is in fair shape. Slab foundation on
garage looks fine where visible. Block foundation on the home looks solid with some
minor cracks. The wood siding on the home is in poor shape and needs to be repaired.
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
appear active. Two electric meters. This house has a lot of potential. Please do your
due diligence before placing a bid. Additional Disclosures: 33; 21; 45; 6 (see key for
full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $5,251.70

17596 ROXBURY
AVE
SOUTHFIELD

$71,285.82

7632 Parcel ID: D 03-21-451-013; Legal Description: T5N, R9E, SEC 21 PERRY LAKE
HEIGHTS LOT 3 TO 6 INCL BLK 2 Comments: Roughly 100 x 115 ft. Just south of Perry
Lake. It appears that a stream or drain to/from the lake runs through this parcel.
Additional Disclosures: 8; 41 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $2.66

NONA DR
ORTONVILLE

$1,301.27

7633 Parcel ID: I 01-01-376-019; Legal Description: T5N, R7E, SEC 1 STONY RUN ESTATES
LOTS 9 & 10 Comments: ~200 ft frontage on Belford to the NW, ~675 ft deep.
~3.25a. ~1060 sq ft footprint, ~1928 sq ft floor area. A long dirt driveway runs through
some woods which offers nice privacy from the road. This was a nice two story home
with attached garage but it has been sitting for awhile and has not been maintained.
Vegetation build up on the shingled roof. Some gutter and soffit damage. The interior of
the home is animal damaged. Multiple holes in the ceiling. Although animals have
access to the house no water/mold was seen. There is incomplete construction in
multiple areas of the home. Personal property and debris throughout. The garage is full
of debris and garbage. Nice 200 amp breaker and older 100 amp breaker. Wood
furnace in middle of living room. Water heater still present. Furnace looks to have been
removed. There is a whole house vacuum system located in the basement. The
basement has been finished out and was dry. There were two sheds on the property in
poor shape and full of debris. Three bedroom three bathroom. Pool in backyard. This
house needs work but there is a lot of potential here. It appears to have good bones.
This is a great fixer upper with wooded acreage. Additional Disclosures: 5 ; 66; 50;
21 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $2,105.38

6184 BELFORD
RD HOLLY

$19,014.21



7634 Parcel ID: I 01-24-302-013; Legal Description: T5N, R7E, SEC 24 SUPERVISOR'S
PLAT OF GREAT LAKES COUNTRY CLUB LOT 8 BLK 6 Comments: ~50 ft frontage on S
Shore Dr to the south, 140+ feet deep. ~51 ft frontage on Spring Lake to the north. On
a private road. Association fees are likely. Lot lines appear to extend into the water. The
land consists mixed trees and light vegetation. Ground appears to be level along the
roadside and slopes down drastically as you head North towards the water. This is a
great opportunity for an adjacent land owner to increase their property size. Could be
an ideal setting for a new build but would have to be a small home. Nice well
maintained neighborhood. If you're considering development, please contact the local
planning or zoning department to inquire about building restrictions, such as minimum
square footage requirements and other land use regulations. Additional Disclosures:
16 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $442.86

S SHORE DR
HOLLY

$3,727.19

7635 Parcel ID: J 08-05-476-007; Legal Description: T4N, R9E, SEC 5 PART OF SE 1/4 BEG
AT PT DIST N 361.08 FT FROM SE SEC COR, TH W 494.03 FT, TH N 00-21-10 W 200 FT,
TH E 495.27 FT, TH S 200 FT TO BEG 2.27 A J52B Comments: ~200 ft frontage on
Hadley to the east, ~495 ft deep. ~992 sq ft house, detached garage. This one story
home appears to be in overall fair/good shape. Unfortunately the block foundation has a
significant horizontal crack and will need repairs. Metal siding is in decent shape, could
use a wash. Shingled roof looks good, gutters look fine. Nice Long paved driveway
leads to a detached on car garage. Gas and electric meter are still hooked. Handicap
accessible ramp on the side of the home. Three bedroom one bathroom. Water heater
and furnace still present. 100 amp break box. Full size basement with walk out sliding
doors. Plenty of space for storage. House was full of spiders and looks to have been
sitting for some time. There is personal property and debris in the home but nothing
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